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ALEXANDERS LITTLE RUN THAT COULD 5K
North Wildwood NJ July 8 2017

                                                                                                                              
   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   300 Jack Palumbo        M    36 UPPER TWP    NJ   18:59   19:00  6:07    1st Overall     1/31   M  
    2   267 Daniel Gauthier     M    13 ELDESBURG    MD   21:19   21:21  6:53    2nd Overall     2/31   M  
    3   258 Andrew Gustafson    M    12 N WILDWOOD   NJ   22:32   22:33  7:16    3rd Overall     3/31   M  
    4   555 Morgan Miscall      M    48 SHELBY       NC   22:32   22:35  7:16   1/10   M40-49    4/31   M  
    5   299 Andi Stampone       F    25 UNKNOWN      ??   22:31   22:42  7:19   1/7    F20-29    1/40   F  

     
    6    77 Tim Connors         M    29 PHILADELPHIA PA   22:35   22:44  7:19   1/2    M20-29    5/31   M  
    7   149 Mark Sanders        M    41 GLEN MILLS   PA   23:00   23:08  7:27   2/10   M40-49    6/31   M  
    8   612 Michael West        M    49 DOWNINGTOWN  PA   23:54   23:58  7:43   3/10   M40-49    7/31   M  
    9   274 Jake Nowaczyk       M    13 WILMINGTON   DE   24:36   24:37  7:56   1/2    M13-19    8/31   M  
   10   391 Courtney Mullen     F    31 PHILADELPHIA PA   24:44   24:52  8:01   1/6    F30-39    2/40   F  

    
   11   260 Taylor Denton       F    21 N. WILDWOOD  NJ   26:56   27:00  8:42   2/7    F20-29    3/40   F  
   12   288 Brittany Becker     F    27 PHILADELPHIA PA   27:06   27:11  8:45   3/7    F20-29    4/40   F  
   13   265 Allyson Wysocki     F    14 PHOENIXVILLE PA   27:26   27:26  8:50   1/2    F13-19    5/40   F  
   14   255 William Burke       M    67 N WILDWOOD   NJ   28:29   28:30  9:11   1/6    M50+      9/31   M  
   15   279 George Benson       M    42 NEW CASTLE   DE   29:00   29:03  9:21   4/10   M40-49   10/31   M  

    
   16   289 Joseph Stampone     M    32 PHILADELPHIA PA   29:03   29:09  9:23   1/2    M30-39   11/31   M  
   17   148 Adrian Martini      M    41 PHILADELPHIA PA   29:13   29:13  9:25   5/10   M40-49   12/31   M  
   18   277 George Jared        M    16 SOUTHAMPTON  PA   29:22   29:27  9:29   2/2    M13-19   13/31   M  
   19   273 Brandon Black       M    12 WILMINGTON   DE   29:24   29:28  9:29   1/6    M12&UND  14/31   M  
   20   395 Gianni Pirelli      M    35 RANDOLPH     NJ   30:19   30:21  9:46   2/2    M30-39   15/31   M  

    
   21   262 Joseph Penrose      M    29 PHILADELPHIA PA   30:20   30:22  9:47   2/2    M20-29   16/31   M  
   22   259 Carter Searfoss     M     9 COOPERSBURG  PA   30:33   30:34  9:51   2/6    M12&UND  17/31   M  
   23   272 Heather Black       F    43 WILMINGTON   DE   30:51   30:55  9:57   1/14   F40-49    6/40   F  
   24   530 Christina Becker    F    43 BRIDGEPORT   PA   31:26   31:28 10:08   2/14   F40-49    7/40   F  
   25    88 Moira Connors       F    23 WILDWOOD     NJ   31:59   32:07 10:21   4/7    F20-29    8/40   F  

    
   26   261 Taylor McNamara     F    26 PHILADELPHIA PA   32:22   32:25 10:26   5/7    F20-29    9/40   F  
   27   251 Chris Plymouth      M    48 PHILADELPHIA PA   33:45   33:49 10:54   6/10   M40-49   18/31   M  
   28   293 Beth Dougherty      F    ?? PHILADELPHIA PA   33:51   33:58 10:56    No Age Given   10/40   F  
   29   256 Erin Dwyer          F    31 SPRINGFIELD  PA   33:56   34:03 10:58   2/6    F30-39   11/40   F  
   30   197 Kelly Denton        F    19 CHADDS FORD  PA   34:24   34:28 11:06   2/2    F13-19   12/40   F  

    
   31   268 Lori Romano         F    42 PHILADELPHIA PA   34:26   34:34 11:08   3/14   F40-49   13/40   F  
   32   278 Cailyn George       F     9 SOUTHAMPTON  PA   35:09   35:10 11:20   1/3    F12&UND  14/40   F  
   33   238 Patricia Denton     F    53 CHADDS FORD  PA   35:08   35:12 11:20   1/7    F50+     15/40   F  
   34   724 Colleen Crowley     F    44 SEAVILLE     NJ   35:34   35:47 11:31   4/14   F40-49   16/40   F  
   35   764 Erin Stever         F    39 MULLICA HILL NJ   36:53   37:13 11:59   3/6    F30-39   17/40   F  

    
   36   793 Ella Stever         F    05 MULLICA HILL NJ   36:56   37:15 12:00   2/3    F12&UND  18/40   F  
   37   807 Reesa Stever        F    03 MULLICA HILL NJ   36:55   37:16 12:00   3/3    F12&UND  19/40   F  
   38   792 Liam Stever         M    05 MULLICA HILL NJ   36:57   37:20 12:01   3/6    M12&UND  19/31   M  
   39   269 Shannon Smith       F    45 WILMINGTON   DE   37:37   37:55 12:13   5/14   F40-49   20/40   F  
   40   850 Gary Schlussel      M    75 SEA ISLE     NJ   37:56   38:17 12:20   2/6    M50+     20/31   M  

    
   41   257 Stephanie Jobson    F    40 MT LAUREL    NJ   38:17   38:21 12:21   6/14   F40-49   21/40   F  
   42   287 Dana Kendrla        F    30 HADDON TWP   NJ   38:31   38:35 12:25   4/6    F30-39   22/40   F  
   43   286 Dawn Bay            F    55 BARRINGTON   NJ   38:32   38:35 12:26   2/7    F50+     23/40   F  
   44   506 Christine Black     F    46 CHERRY HILL  NJ   38:40   38:55 12:32   7/14   F40-49   24/40   F  
   45   378 Loree Lonsinger     F    42 GAP          PA   38:39   38:56 12:32   8/14   F40-49   25/40   F  

    
   46   290 Kim Sedergan        F    46 SPANISH FT   AL   38:42   38:57 12:33   9/14   F40-49   26/40   F  
   47   270 Bernadette Mason    F    50 PHILADELPHIA PA   40:03   40:03 12:54   3/7    F50+     27/40   F  
   48   263 Alexandria McNamara F    23 PHILADELPHIA PA   40:25   40:28 13:02   6/7    F20-29   28/40   F  
   49   271 Nicole Kelly        F    30 PHILADELPHIA NJ   40:24   40:32 13:03   5/6    F30-39   29/40   F  
   50   710 Jimmy Brownsey      M    42 EMMAUS       PA   41:24   41:40 13:25   7/10   M40-49   21/31   M  
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   Place No.   Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51   252 Kathy Plymouth      F    48 PHILADELPHIA PA   41:25   41:41 13:25  10/14   F40-49   30/40   F  
   52   292 Brian George        M    45 SOUTHAMPTON  PA   41:58   42:05 13:33   8/10   M40-49   22/31   M  
   53   666 Ramona Brownsey     F    42 EMMAUS       PA   41:52   42:06 13:33  11/14   F40-49   31/40   F  
   54   146 Susan McGeehan      F    52 PHILADELPIA  PA   42:00   42:06 13:33   4/7    F50+     32/40   F  
   55   911 Monica Schlussel    F    75 SEA ISLE     NJ   42:17   42:41 13:45   5/7    F50+     33/40   F  

    
   56   295 Brigette Schill     F    29 PHILADELPHIA PA   43:24   43:32 14:01   7/7    F20-29   34/40   F  
   57   384 M Christopher March M    45 GAP          PA   46:10   46:28 14:58   9/10   M40-49   23/31   M  
   58   364 Elaine Kline        F    58 WILDWOOD     NJ   47:20   47:39 15:20   6/7    F50+     35/40   F  
   59   365 Joseph Kline        M    62 WILDWOOD     NJ   47:21   47:39 15:21   3/6    M50+     24/31   M  
   60   598 Mandy Connelly      F    41 BENSALEM     PA   48:42   48:44 15:42  12/14   F40-49   36/40   F  

    
   61   297 Taylor Connelly     M     7 BENSALEM     PA   48:43   48:45 15:42   4/6    M12&UND  25/31   M  
   62   282 Jack Siano          M     8 HAVERFORD    PA   48:13   49:26 15:55   5/6    M12&UND  26/31   M  
   63   383 Eileen B. Mahon     F    52 PHILADELPHIA PA   49:12   49:27 15:55   7/7    F50+     37/40   F  
   64   507 Vicki Canterbury    F    38 WESTERVILLE  OH   49:45   49:54 16:04   6/6    F30-39   38/40   F  
   65   280 Amy Siano           F    47 HAVERFORD    PA   51:29   52:42 16:58  13/14   F40-49   39/40   F  

    
   66   284 Stephen Siano       M    57 HAVERFORD    PA   52:51   52:54 17:02   4/6    M50+     27/31   M  
   67   285 Bobby Siano         M    11 HAVERFORD    PA   52:52   52:56 17:02   6/6    M12&UND  28/31   M  
   68   281 Jim Siano           M    60 HAVERFORD    PA   52:43   52:59 17:04   5/6    M50+     29/31   M  
   69   298 Tom Connors         M    58 WILMINGTON   DE   54:00   54:14 17:28   6/6    M50+     30/31   M  
   70   522 Jackie Hagen        F    43 FEISTERVILLE PA 1:04:36 1:04:37 20:48  14/14   F40-49   40/40   F  
   71   529 David Weir          M    49 HATBORO      PA 1:04:38 1:04:39 20:49  10/10   M40-49   31/31   M  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
 
 

TOP FINISHERS 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Ag City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1     1   300 Jack Palumbo        36 UPPER TWP    NJ   19:00  
    2     2   267 Daniel Gauthier     13 ELDESBURG    MD   21:21  
    3     3   258 Andrew Gustafson    12 N WILDWOOD   NJ   22:33  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    19   273 Brandon Black        12 WILMINGTON   DE   29:28  
    2    22   259 Carter Searfoss       9 COOPERSBURG  PA   30:34  
    3    38   792 Liam Stever          05 MULLICA HILL NJ   37:20  
    4    60   297 Taylor Connelly       7 BENSALEM     PA   48:45  
    5    61   282 Jack Siano            8 HAVERFORD    PA   49:26  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    32   278 Cailyn George         9 SOUTHAMPTON  PA   35:10  
    2    36   793 Ella Stever          05 MULLICA HILL NJ   37:15  
    3    37   807 Reesa Stever         03 MULLICA HILL NJ   37:16  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 
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   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     9   274 Jake Nowaczyk        13 WILMINGTON   DE   24:37  
    2    18   277 George Jared         16 SOUTHAMPTON  PA   29:27  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    13   265 Allyson Wysocki      14 PHOENIXVILLE PA   27:26  
    2    30   197 Kelly Denton         19 CHADDS FORD  PA   34:28  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     6    77 Tim Connors          29 PHILADELPHIA PA   22:44  
    2    21   262 Joseph Penrose       29 PHILADELPHIA PA   30:22  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     5   299 Andi Stampone        25 UNKNOWN      ??   22:42  
    2    11   260 Taylor Denton        21 N. WILDWOOD  NJ   27:00  
    3    12   288 Brittany Becker      27 PHILADELPHIA PA   27:11  
    4    25    88 Moira Connors        23 WILDWOOD     NJ   32:07  
    5    26   261 Taylor McNamara      26 PHILADELPHIA PA   32:25  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    16   289 Joseph Stampone      32 PHILADELPHIA PA   29:09  
    2    20   395 Gianni Pirelli       35 RANDOLPH     NJ   30:21  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    10   391 Courtney Mullen      31 PHILADELPHIA PA   24:52  
    2    29   256 Erin Dwyer           31 SPRINGFIELD  PA   34:03  
    3    35   764 Erin Stever          39 MULLICA HILL NJ   37:13  
    4    42   287 Dana Kendrla         30 HADDON TWO   NJ   38:35  
    5    49   271 Nicole Kelly         30 PHILADELPHIA NJ   40:32  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1     4   555 Morgan Miscall       48 SHELBY       NC   22:35  
    2     7   149 Mark Sanders         41 GLEN MILLS   PA   23:08  
    3     8   612 Michael West         49 DOWNINGTOWN  PA   23:58  
    4    15   279 George Benson        42 NEW CASTLE   DE   29:03  
    5    17   148 Adrian Martini       41 PHILADELPHIA PA   29:13  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    23   272 Heather Black        43 WILMINGTON   DE   30:55  
    2    24   530 Christina Becker     43 BRIDGEPORT   PA   31:28  
    3    31   268 Lori Romano          42 PHILADELPHIA PA   34:34  
    4    34   724 Colleen Crowley      44 SEAVILLE     NJ   35:47  
    5    39   269 Shannon Smith        45 WILMINGTON   DE   37:55  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    14   255 William Burke        67 N WILDWOOD   NJ   28:30  
    2    40   850 Gary Schlussel       75 SEA ISLE     NJ   38:17  
    3    58   365 Joseph Kline         62 WILDWOOD     NJ   47:39  
    4    65   284 Stephen Siano        57 HAVERFORD    PA   52:54  
    5    67   281 Jim Siano            60 HAVERFORD    PA   52:59  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 
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   Place O'All No.   Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    33   238 Patricia Denton      53 CHADDS FORD  PA   35:12  
    2    43   286 Dawn Bay             55 BARRINGTON   NJ   38:35  
    3    47   270 Bernadette Mason     50 PHILADELPHIA PA   40:03  
    4    54   911 Monica Schlussel     75 SEA ISLE     NJ   42:41  
    5    57   364 Elaine Kline         58 WILDWOOD     NJ   47:39  

 


